
AM

Please ensure that you arrive at the stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled departure time.

Bingham

Cropwell Butler

Cropwell Bishop

Kinoulton

Hickling

Willoughby

Loughborough

Market Street bus stop after Moor Lane

Chapel Lane bus stop opposite Burrows Drive

Nottingham Road bus shelter opposite Harvest Close

Main Street bus stop after Carpenters Close

Church Street  bus stop after Springfield Close

The Fosse before Kinoulton Lane

Kinoulton Lane Harwood Farm

Main Street bus shelter after Pinfold Lane

Bridgegate Lane outside the old chapel

Main Street bus stop after London Road

Main Street before West Thorpe Road

08:20 - Loughborough Schools Foundation

07:10

07:12

07:15

07:21

07:24

07:34

07:35

07:38

07:43

07:53

07:55

ZONE A

ZONE B



Please note that all PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Cropwell Bishop

Loughborough

Willoughby

Hickling

Kinoulton

Cropwell Butler

Bingham

16:10

16:35

16:45

16:50

17:05

17:10

17:15

PM
Loughborough Schools Foundation

West Thorpe Road bus shelter opposite Main Street 

Main Street before Widmepool Lane

Bridgegate Lane opposite the old chapel

Kinoulton Lane opposite The Barn 

Main Street opposite Pinfold Lane 

Kinoulton Lane bus shelter before The Fosse

Church Street bus stop after The Maltings

Main Street bus stop opposite Carpenters Close 

Nottingham Road bus shelter before Harvest Close

Market Place bus stop before Market Street 

Chapel Lane (On Request Only) 


